MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Biochemistry
Open Merit
(Thursday 25th of August 2022)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biochemistry Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2022-26. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 33600/-) up-to 29 Aug 2022 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-|

(70% weightage).

. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS

Biochemistry (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

(Application of the candidates with missing Fee Chalan and Documents will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

S#

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

Hafiz-
Qualifying SSC Obtained/ HSSC Obtained/ e- Merit
Application#  Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
2750 HAMNA MAHMOOD ADIL MAHMOOD F.Sc. Pre- 1027/1100 ( 457/505 (90.495 20 94.13
Medical 93.364) )
2103 ADNAN SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMED F.Sc. Pre- 1028/1100 ( 443/505 (87.723 0 89.439
Medical 93.455) )
1495 MUHAMMAD RIAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre- 1013/1100 ( 414/505 (81.980 20 87.785
MUBASHIR RIAZ Medical 92.091) )
4675 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF F.Sc. Pre- 996/1100 ( 327/505 (64.752 0 72.49
KASHIF Medical 90.545) )
4925 MUHAMMAD ATIF SADIQ ALI F.Sc. Pre- 911/1100 ( 335/505 (66.337 0 71.284
Medical 82.818) )
2857 IFRA IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM F.Sc. Pre- 898/1100 ( 331/505 (65.545 0 70.37
Medical 81.636) )
4923 MUHAMMAD GULAM FARID F.Sc. Pre- 924/1100 ( 325/505 (64.356 0 70.252 Fee Chalan

SHAFIQ Medical 84.000 ) ) Missing



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

97

4909

5295

5541

3985

1969

806

5012

1170

285

3907

5041

3676

316

5399

969

4021

4897

4948

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD

FURQAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD

SIDDIQ TALIB

BAKHTAWAR RAFIQ

ALl KHALID

FOQIA ZAFFAR

MUEEZA SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

AREEBA NAWAZ

MUSTANSAR

HUSSAIN KHAN

HUSNAIN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD

SHAKEEL

TOOBA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD

SOHAIL

HAMD JALALI

SUMIYA BASHIR

ABDULLAH ISLAM

MUHAMMAD BAQIR

UMMER SHAHZAD

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD TALIB

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

KHALID MEHMOOD

ZAFFAR ABBAS

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMMAD

RAFIQUE

TAHIR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AKRAM

RASHEED AHMAD

SYED AZIZ UL HASSAN

NAQVI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN JALALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

788/1100 (
71.636)

95071100 (
86.364)

817/1100 (
74.273)

888/1100 (
80.727)

847/1100 (
77.000)

815/1100 (
74.091)

931/1100 (
84.636 )

944/1100 (
85.818)

959/1100 (
87.182)

925/1100 (
84.091)

808/1100 (
73.455)

1023/1100 (
93.000)

884/1100 (
80.364 )

954/1100 (
86.727 )

876/1100 (
79.636)

843/1100 (
76.636)

984/1100 (
89.455)

885/1100 (
80.455)

836/1100 (
76.000)

383/550 (69.636
)

299/505 (59.208
)

345/505 (68.317
)

331/505 (65.545
)

339/505 (67.129
)

345/505 (68.317
)

322/505 (63.762
)

319/505 (63.168
)

316/505 (62.574
)

322/505 (63.762
)

345/505 (68.317
)

282/505 (55.842
)

358/550 (65.091
)

314/505 (62.178
)

329/505 (65.149
)

335/505 (66.337
)

306/505 (60.594
)

325/505 (64.356
)

334/505 (66.139
)

20

20

70.24

70.127

70.105

70.097

70.091

70.051

70.024

69.965

69.953

69.859

69.859

69.76

69.671

69.545

69.497

69.43

69.248

69.187

69.098

Fee Chalan
Missing



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

3214

2983

4940

619

3147

4122

804

3912

1702

345

2172

2914

1084

4728

28

552

2907

HADIA KALSOOM

MUHAMMAD
WASEEM AKHTAR

SAQIB AHMAD

FATIMA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD
SHERAZ SHAH

MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR JAMEEL

LAIBA HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD

AZMAN

MUHAMMAD
HUMAYUN

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

KINZ-UL-EMAN

IRFAN NAZAR

MUHAMMAD

DANISH

MUNTAHA BAIG

BISMA ILYAS

NAJAF ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD

NAVEED NAZAR

MUHAMMAD

EHTASHAM BASHIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

RAO MUHAMMAD

SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHAH

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

FAIZ UL HASSAN

ALLAH RAKHA

SYED BABAR HUSSAIN

SHAH

ABDUL KHALIQ

KANWAR MUHAMMAD

ASLAM

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

ANWAR BAIG

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AMIJAD ALI

NAZAR HAYAT

FAIZ RASOOL

TOUFEEQ AHMED

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

678/1100 (
61.636)

876/1100 (
79.636)

952/1100 (
86.545 )

76071100 (
69.091)

898/1100 (
81.636)

734/1100 (
66.727)

786/1100 (
71.455)

805/1100 (
73.182)

868/1100 (
78.909)

771/1100 (
70.091)

810/1100 (
73.636)

737/1100 (
67.000)

907/1100 (
82.455)

894/1100 (
81.273)

865/1100 (
78.636)

89071100 (
80.909)

911/1100 (
82.818)

88071100 (
80.000)

843/1100 (
76.636)

365/505 (72.277
)

326/505 (64.554
)

311/505 (61.584
)

378/550 (68.727
)

319/505 (63.168
)

351/505 (69.505
)

339/505 (67.129
)

315/505 (62.376
)

322/505 (63.762
)

321/505 (63.564
)

331/505 (65.545
)

344/505 (68.119
)

309/505 (61.188
)

311/505 (61.584
)

315/505 (62.376
)

309/505 (61.188
)

304/505 (60.198
)

290/505 (57.426
)

316/505 (62.574
)

20

20

20

69.088

69.077

69.071

68.838

68.711

68.669

68.426

68.392

68.305

68.291

67.97

67.784

67.568

67.487

67.258

67.106

66.986

66.973

66.791

Fee Chalan
Missing



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3529

3927

1369

1436

896

1943

5245

421

3376

4533

2864

757

2472

4380

2928

1891

1069

3745

658

SADAR DIN

NIMRA ANWAR

AYESHA NAJEEB

FARHAN SAFDAR

MAHRUBA SHEERAZ

ATHAR FAREED

CHAUDHARY

MUAZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

RIDA ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHEHZAD IQBAL

SABA TANVEER

SHEIKH

HARIRA ALI

HAFIZ AL HAMMAD

HARIS IBRAR

AQRA SARDAR

1ZZA AHMED

SOBIA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
USAMA NASIR

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

BADARADIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

NAJEEB UR REHMAN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

KHAN

SHEERAZ AHMAD

GHULAM FAREED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

SYED HUSSAIN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD

TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAR

MUHAMMAD SARDAR

KHAN

RIAZ AHMED

M HUSSAIN

NASRULLAH NASIR
KHAWAJA

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

680/1100 (
61.818)

839/1100 (
76.273)

753/1100 (
68.455)

884/1100 (
80.364)

908/1100 (
82.545)

906/1100 (
82.364 )

870/1100 (
79.091)

720/1100 (
65.455)

826/1100 (
75.091)

781/1100 (
71.000)

921/1100 (
83.727)

873/1100 (
79.364)

854/1100 (
77.636)

747/1100 (
67.909)

726/1100 (
66.000)

843/1100 (
76.636)

824/1100 (
74.909)

832/1100 (
75.636)

842/1100 (
76.545)

347/505 (68.713
)

315/505 (62.376
)

331/505 (65.545
)

305/505 (60.396
)

299/505 (59.208
)

295/505 (58.416
)

302/505 (59.802
)

331/505 (65.545
)

309/505 (61.188
)

315/505 (62.376
)

286/505 (56.634
)

292/505 (57.822
)

295/505 (58.416
)

295/505 (58.416
)

319/505 (63.168
)

295/505 (58.416
)

297/505 (58.812
)

295/505 (58.416
)

287/505 (56.832
)

20

66.643

66.547

66.413

66.388

66.212

65.602

65.587

65.513

65.36

64.966

64.76

64.282

64.186

64.039

64.019

63.886

63.64

63.586

62.746

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

5345

3699

409

4574

1021

1800

3078

2303

4939

3747

3373

4799

4981

2564

5463

5199

2131

4820

5334

NOMAN AKHTAR

HIFZA HASSAN

TOOBA NADEEM

KASHISH FATIMA

MALIKA

MALAIKA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD
MEHFOOZ UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD

USAMA HAFEEZ

MALAIKA ZAHRA

AFSHAN BIBI

MOEEN SHAKOOR

SUNAINA RIBASS

BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SIDRA ILYAS

MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH ASAD

SABA HAMEED

AYESHA UMAR

NAEEM ASHRAF

IRUM

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ALLAH WASAYA

NADEEM YASEEN

CHAUDHARY SHAHID
IKRAM

TAHIR

TAHIR REHMAT

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
SHAH

SHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL SHAKOOR
KHAN

SYED FIAZ RASOOL
SHAH BUKHARI

MUHAMMMAD
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

CHOUDARY ABDUL
HAMEED ANJUM

MAKHDOOM
MUHAMMAD UMAR
DARAZ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

771/1100 (
70.091)

934/1100 (
84.909)

958/1100 (
87.091)

919/1100 (
83.545)

750/1100 (
68.182)

750/1100 (
68.182)

959/1100 (
87.182)

763/1100 (
69.364)

753/1100 (
68.455)

859/1100 (
78.091)

929/1100 (
84.455)

724/1100 (
65.818)

888/1100 (
80.727)

77071100 (
70.000)

819/1100 (
74.455)

839/1100 (
76.273)

795/1100 (
72.273)

703/1100 (
63.909)

728/1100 (
66.182)

299/505 (59.208
)

266/505 (52.673
)

260/505 (51.485
)

266/505 (52.673
)

299/505 (59.208
)

299/505 (59.208
)

257/505 (50.891

)

295/505 (58.416

)

296/505 (58.614
)

275/505 (54.455
)

260/505 (51.485
)

300/505 (59.406
)

267/505 (52.871
)

290/505 (57.426
)

305/550 (55.455
)

275/505 (54.455
)

282/505 (55.842

)

297/505 (58.812

)

292/505 (57.822
)

62.474

62.342

62.17 Fee Chalan

Missing

61.934

61.901 Fee Chalan

Missing

61.901

61.777

61.702

61.562

61.549

61.378

61.333

61.228

61.201

61.15

61.003

60.769

60.34

60.328 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

84 2615 MUHAMMAD KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre- 762/1100 ( 285/505 (56.436 0 60.289
AMJAD Medical 69.273) )
Alert!
[ ]
NOTE:

The Admission applications/forms of the following candidate have not been considered due to lack of necessary information (i.e.
marks of intermediate part 1st, or Marks instead of CGPA) required for merit calculation and eligibility criteria. The Candidate may visit the
University Admission Office to fix the matter till 25 -08- 2022, so that their application could be considered for admission. The admission
application of the candidates who fail to update their application will not be considered and have no right for admission.

Applicants not Considered

S#  Application#

1 1815
2 1739
3 5272
4 1766
5 2187
6 1733
7 3435
8 4398
9 65

10 1893
11 5170

Candidate Name

SADIA

LAIBA ALTAF

MAHAM SALEEM

ABUBAKAR
KHALID

RIDA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
SHIFAN

SYEDA ZOHA
BUKHARI

ZIA UREHMAN
AHSAN

MUHAMMAD
TARIQ

QURAT UL AIN

KAINAT RASOOL

Father's Name

RAO MUHAMMAD

AFZAL KHAN

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

WASEEM QURESHI

SAEED UR RASHEED

SYED MAJID HUSSAIN

BUKHARI

SAIFAL KHAN FAKHRI

FIDA HUSSAIN

JAVED ZAFAR

GHULAM RASOOL

Qualifying
Degree

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

Hafiz-
SSC Obtained/ HSSC Obtained/ e-
Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran

1041/1100 ( 1082/1100 0
94.636) (98.364)

960/1100 ( 1084/1100 0
87.273) (98.545)

1003/1100 ( 1032/1100 0
91.182) (93.818)

1001/1100 ( 1029/1100 0
91.000) (93.545)

937/1100 ( 1055/1100 0
85.182) (95.909)

974/1100 ( 999/1100 (90.818) 20
88.545)

981/1100 ( 1011/1100 0
89.182) (91.909)

1033/1100 ( 979/1100 (89.000) 0
93.909)

1021/1100 ( 973/1100 (88.455) 0
92.818)

975/1100 ( 992/1100 (90.182) 0
88.636)

1045/1100 ( 954/1100 (86.727) 0

95.000 )

Merit

%Age

97.244

95.166

93.028

92.785

92.691

91.413

91.091

90.473

89.761

89.718

89.211

Remarks

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered



S#

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Application#

35

3692

4952

859

1163

1228

4496

4960

4290

3517

138

348

4363

5196

2758

1682

4579

2717

Candidate Name

KASHIF RIAZ

DANISH ALI

HUMERA KABEER

HAFIZ HAMZA
SHAFIQ

KHIZER HUSSAIN

AMNA MAI

SONIA SALEEM

FATIMA KHALID

IQRA YOUNIS

ZUNAIRA AZHAR

SARA ALI

MUHAMMAD
SALMAN EJAZ

MARWAH
RAHMAN

SIDRA TUL
MUNTAHA

MUHAMMAD
SAJID

MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

MARZIA FATIMA

NISHA ASGHAR

Father's Name

RIAZ AHMAD

ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD KABEER

SHAFIQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

ALI RAZA

EJAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ANJUM

FAIZ BAKHSH

MALIK RIAZ HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD

SABTAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

Applicants not Considered

Qualifying
Degree

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

SSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

1009/1100 (
91.727)

886/1100 (
80.545)

982/1100 (
89.273)

948/1100 (
86.182)

965/1100 (
87.727)

1003/1100 (
91.182)

921/1100 (
83.727)

992/1100 (
90.182)

984/1100 (
89.455)

936/1100 (
85.091)

955/1100 (
86.818)

1002/1100 (
91.091)

995/1100 (
90.455)

940/1100 (
85.455)

960/1100 (
87.273)

946/1100 (
86.000 )

1009/1100 (
91.727)

1008/1100 (
91.636)

HSSC Obtained/

Total (%Age)

960/1100 (87.273)

1005/1100

(91.364)

957/1100 (87.000)

948/1100 (86.182)

957/1100 (87.000)

938/1100 (85.273)

969/1100 (88.091)

933/1100 (84.818)

934/1100 (84.909)

951/1100 (86.455)

938/1100 (85.273)

886/1100 (80.545)

887/1100 (80.636)

889/1100 (80.818)

876/1100 (79.636)

859/1100 (78.091)

828/1100 (75.273)

813/1100 (73.909)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

20

Merit

%Age

88.608

88.117

87.681

87.454

87.219

87.043

86.782

86.428

86.272

86.042

85.735

83.712

83.583

82.209

81.929

80.463

80.208

79.229

Remarks

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered



S#

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Application#

2029

4260

5242

1816

2219

4962

1052

1880

1196

2895

3129

419

2712

1352

3613

703

1382

Candidate Name

SHAHJAHAN

OMM E RUBAB

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS RAZA

EMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
WAQAR YOUSAF

NIMRA SARA
ZAFAR

AYTAL AZAM

IQRABIBI

JAMSHAID
ANWAAR

TANVEER AKRAM

SUMAIRA
MAJEED

ABEERA RAEES

AAFIA ZUBAIR

TASKEEN
ZAHARA

QAMMAR-UD-
DIN

ZEESHAN TARIQ

SYED NUMAN
BUKHARI

ADNAN
SHOUKAT

Father's Name

SHAH BAKHSH

ZEESHAN GHALIB

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD AZAM

GOHAR

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ANWAAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL MAJEED

RAEES AHMAD ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MEHDI HASSAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MALIK TARIQ HUSSAIN

SYED AJMAL HUSSAIN

SHAH BUKHARI

ADNAN SHOUKAT

Applicants not Considered

Qualifying
Degree

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

SSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

789/1100 (
71.727)

658/1100 (
59.818)

932/1100 (
84.727)

944/1100 (
85.818)

942/1100 (
85.636)

725/1100 (
65.909)

945/1100 (
85.909 )

818/1100 (
74.364 )

974/1100 (
88.545)

838/1100 (
76.182)

903/1100 (
82.091)

963/1100 (
87.545)

751/1100 (
68.273)

1043/1100 (
94.818)

989/1100 (
89.909 )

1010/1100 (
91.818)

816/1100 (
74.182)

0/0(0)

HSSC Obtained/

Total (%Age)

897/1100 (81.545)

938/1100 (85.273)

777/1100 (70.636)

763/1100 (69.364)

746/1100 (67.818)

825/1100 (75.000)

726/1100 (66.000)

765/1100 (69.545)

694/1100 (63.091)

746/1100 (67.818)

662/1100 (60.182)

624/1100 (56.727)

696/1100 (63.273)

482/1100 (43.818)

501/1100 (45.545)

438/1100 (39.818)

465/1100 (42.273)

771/0 (70.091)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit

%Age

78.604

77.635

74.867

74.298

73.166

72.273

71.973

70.993

70.728

70.328

66.753

65.976

64.77

59.12

58.858

55.42

51.843

49.063

Remarks

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered

Not
Considered



S#

48

Application#

4108

Applicants not Considered

Qualifying ~ SSC Obtained/
Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age)

GHULSHAN FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre- 721/1100 (
Medical 65.545)

HSSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

370/1100 (33.636)

Hafiz-
e- Merit
Quran %Age

0 43.213

Remarks

Not
Considered



